diGerent places for tho figures in a number are named as shown in the tabulated arrangement below. This number would be read three-hundred
seventy-six billion, five-hundred three million, two-hundred seventy-six thousand, one-hundred twelve; in the same way 305,636,312 would be read
three-hundred five million, six-hundred thirty-six thousand, three hundred twelve. By referring to the tabulated arrangement above, where the
names for the diGerent places in the scale of numbers arc given, it will be seen that each place to the leI represents a value ten times greater than
the next place to the right; thus 10 units make 1 ten, 10 tens make 1 hundred, 10 hundreds make 1 thousand, etc.